STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

WT 40

ACCESSORIES PRODUCT-NO.: 229338

The main features

The plate heat exchanger consists of multiple hard-soldered stainless steel plates

For DHW heating or swimming pool water heating



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Output

Primary pressure drop
Secondary pressure drop
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

WT &0

229338

50 kW
120 hPa
200 hPa
313 mm
113 mm

219.7 mm

10.2 kg
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



